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B Juniores - All-around Resultaten
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1 81|DIANA CINCERA Do,000 7,133 D 0,000 7,000 14,133
TV Wien (A) E 7,133 P E 7,000 P

2 80[ZOE LICHTEVELD D 0,000 7,466|D 0,000 6,500 13,966
Sparta Dordrecht (NL) E 7,466 P --|E 6,500 P

3 83|OCEANA CEULEMANS D 0,000 6,766 Do,000 7,033 13,799
Brussels GR (B) E 6,766 P E 7,033 P

4 82|JENTE DE SNOO D 0,000 6,933|D 0,000 6,500 13,433
Sparta Dordrecht (NL) E 6,933 P --|E 6,500 P

C Juniores - All-around Resultaten
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1 58|LAURA VAN TRAPPE D 0,000 7,000|Do0,000 7,033 14,033
Sparta Dordrecht (NL) E 7,000 P --|E 7,033 P

2 57|VERA VAN DER LINDEN D 0,000 7,033|D0,000 6,966 13,999
Sparta Dordrecht (NL) E 7,033 P --|E 6,966 P

3 55|FELIEKE DELCOMMUNE D 0,000 6,700|D 0,000 7,100 13,800
Gym Haacht (B) E 6,700 P --|E 7,100 P

4 60[LORE MAERSCHALCK D 0,000 6,833 D 0,000 6,766 13,599
Gym Mol (B) E 6,833 P E 6,766 P

5 61/NOEMIE RIVAS CASTILLO D 0,000 6,733 D 0,000 6,766 13,499
Happy Gym (B) E6,733 P E 6,766 P

6 62| THAIS SANDRA D 0,000 6,533|D 0,000 6,866 13,399
Happy Gym (B) E6533P  -|E6,86P

7 59|CLAIRE OLINGER D 0,000 6,766|D 0,000 6,433 13,199
Aurore Oetrange (L) E 6,766 P --|E 6,433 P

8 56|ANAIS DOUBELS D 0,000 6,700|D 0,000 6,333 13,033
Happy Gym (B) E6700P  -|E6,333P

9 63|LUCIE VAN DER LINDEN D 0,000 6,233|D 0,000 6,733 12,966
Brussels GR (B) E 6,233 P --|E 6,733 P

10 | 64|SARE HOSTE D 0,000 6,066|D 0,000 6,866 12,932
Gym Haacht (B) E 6,066 P --|E 6,866 P

C Seniores - All-around Resultaten

Rnk Nr Deelnemer/Club 7T U C ‘ \\ N Totaal
1 70|LAURA BYL D 0,000 6,733|D 0,000 7,133 13,866
Gym Haacht (B) E 6,733 P --|E 7,133 P
2 68|MAONA COUROUBLE D 0,000 6,666 (D 0,000 6,800 13,466
Happy Gym (B) E6,666 P  --|E 6,800 P
3 65|BETTINA CINCERA D 0,000 7,000(D 0,000 6,266 13,266
TV Wien (A) E 7,000 P --|E 6,266 P
4 67|YELLA DIRKS D 0,000 6,100|D 0,000 6,700 12,800
Sparta Dordrecht (NL) E 6,100 P --|E 6,700 P
5 69|STEPHANIE FLOENER D 0,000 6,666 Do,000 5,633|12,299
Ecole GRS Lux (L) E 6,666 P E 5,633 P
6 66|/ARMELLE FOUAT D 0,000 5,400(D 0,000 6,533 11,933
Brussels GR (B) E 5,400 P --|E 6,533 P
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